
Trophy Report 1 - 50 PAIR DOUBLES Page 1

Total Shooters 56

4/19/2021 7:42:33 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 81

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

8.5 JENSEN JARED J BUT 96 |||||| |21 13579 |

10.2 KINDER CHRIS E AAUT 92 |||||| |11 14292 |

5.4 ELARDI NICO J AWY 92 |||||| |16 28635 |

2.3 HILTON MIKE J AVTUT 92 |||||| |13 16389 |

9.3 SUDBURY SR JOE AAUT 91 |||||| |52 06412 |

7.4 FOSTER ZACHARY N AAJRGUT 90 |||||| |14 16777 |

5.2 TOMLIN BOB BWY 90 |||||| |13 13425 |

7.2 DUVALL BRENT BUT 89 |||||| |18 56001 |

11.2 HUBER BRENDEN BUT 88 |||||| |NW 00002 |

7.5 STREET BOBBY G AUT 88 |||||| |95 02699 |

7.1 OTTESEN STEVE M AUT 88 |||||| |97 00770 |

6.2 JOHNSON STEVE P AUT 88 |||||| |52 03372 |

10.4 SHEARER ANTHONY C BUT 87 |||||| |19 33181 |

9.5 WRIGHT PAM BUT 87 |||||| |08 15156 |

12.1 FITZGERALD AVERY AUT 86 |||||| |21 11611 |

6.4 BELL RUE H CUT 86 |||||| |08 13326 |

4.2 PEAY JARED B AUT 86 |||||| |19 40124 |

1.5 BRINKERHOFF KELLY E CUT 85 |||||| |19 38271 |

6.5 BUSHNELL GARY W BUT 84 |||||| |92 02047 |

4.5 MECHAM BLADE V BUT 84 |||||| |95 04116 |

3.2 COOK TYELI P BJRUT 83 |||||| |21 14765 |

3.1 COOK TYE CUT 83 |||||| |20 73947 |

9.1 DIMICK RANDALL KIRT BUT 82 |||||| |04 16525 |

5.3 EPP GAEL D BSVUT 82 |||||| |41 02940 |

3.5 COOK DAXTON DJRUT 82|||||| |20 73949 |

3.4 BOHN MORGAN BJRUT 82 |||||| |21 15643 |

12.3 FITZGERALD CASEY BUT 81 |||||| |19 32724 |

11.3 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K BUT 81 |||||| |83 00790 |

9.2 QUITBERG KEVIN B AWY 80 |||||| |36 04522 |

8.4 WILSON GENE E CUT 80 |||||| |11 15710 |

6.1 BROWN GLEN E BUT 80 |||||| |52 01122 |

9.4 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN DSJUT 79|||||| |20 73007 |

8.2 FOX BILL BUT 79 |||||| |13 18030 |

11.5 HALL CHARLIE D BUT 78 |||||| |19 37839 |

7.3 DUVALL TANJE D DLDIUT 78|||||| |18 55796 |

2.2 SAGENDORF RYAN D BUT 78 |||||| |19 36623 |

12.5 SCOTT MICHAEL CUT 77 |||||| |16 25733 |

5.5 ERICKSON DALE R BUT 77 |||||| |05 11802 |

4.3 PEAY HAYLIE CLDIUT 77 |||||| |19 40152 |

1.4 THOMSON RANDALL L CUT 77 |||||| |87 05064 |

11.4 MILLER JIM BUT 76 |||||| |20 74241 |

11.1 HALL BEN BUT 76 |||||| |20 73592 |

10.3 WHITE KALEB BUT 76 |||||| |19 37887 |

5.1 LEMASTER VAN CWY 76 |||||| |58 04405 |

4.1 PEAY BRADLEY K DSJUT 76|||||| |19 40151 |

2.4 TISDALE MICHAEL S CUT 76 |||||| |19 36622 |

1.2 ELLIOTT JAY DUT 76|||||| |20 71652 |

12.4 VOORHEES TANNER BUT 75 |||||| |19 32731 |

10.5 NIELSEN BYRON CUT 75 |||||| |06 14908 |

10.1 WHITE NICKOLAS K DUT 73|||||| |18 50220 |

8.3 PIERCE KOOPER CUT 73 |||||| |18 50891 |

1.3 HARWELL JERRI A CUT 73 |||||| |13 15669 |

8.1 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L DUT 69|||||| |18 59643 |



Trophy Report 1 - 50 PAIR DOUBLES Page 2

Total Shooters 56

4/19/2021 7:42:33 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 81

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

6.3 HENRIE SCOTT A CUT 68 |||||| |03 12639 |

3.3 NIELSEN KINSLEY H BUT 67 |||||| |20 74092 |

4.4 LAYTON VIC CUT 58 |||||| |10 14340 |



Trophy Report 2 - 100 HANDICAP Page 1

Total Shooters 65

4/19/2021 7:42:48 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 82

Squad Name   .   . 27. 25.5 22.5

  .   . 26. 23. 19. 

10.5 FITZGERALD AVERY 22.5UT 95|||||| |21 11611 |

10.4 SHEARER ANTHONY C 20UT 95|||||| |19 33181 |

8.5 SCOTT MICHAEL 21.5UT 95|||||| |16 25733 |

4.4 JENSEN JARED J 20UT 95|||||| |21 13579 |

6.2 JOHNSON STEVE P 27UT 94 |||||| |52 03372 |

4.2 PEAY JARED B 21UT 94|||||| |19 40124 |

7.1 OTTESEN STEVE M 27UT 93 |||||| |97 00770 |

11.1 ERICKSON DALE R 24UT 92 |||||| |05 11802 |

7.5 STREET BOBBY G 27UT 92 |||||| |95 02699 |

5.4 ELARDI NICO J 27WY 92 |||||| |16 28635 |

4.5 ELARDI VINCENT A 20WY 92|||||| |21 11152 |

3.1 COOK TYE 20UT 92|||||| |20 73947 |

1.1 BRINKERHOFF KELLY E 20UT 92|||||| |19 38271 |

14.3 GREENHALGH TRENT B 21.5UT 91|||||| |99 14466 |

11.2 WILSON GENE E 24.5UT 90 |||||| |11 15710 |

3.4 BOHN MORGAN 20JRUT 90|||||| |21 15643 |

1.3 PETERSON SCOTT 20UT 90|||||| |NW 00001 |

13.2 HUBER BRENDEN 20UT 89|||||| |NW 00002 |

11.4 VOORHEES TANNER 25.5UT 89 |||||| |19 32731 |

3.3 NIELSEN KINSLEY H 19UT 89|||||| |20 74092 |

12.4 SUDBURY SR JOE 27UT 88 |||||| |52 06412 |

10.2 WHITE KALEB 20UT 88|||||| |19 37887 |

9.1 DIMICK RANDALL KIRT 20UT 88|||||| |04 16525 |

7.3 KINDER CHRIS E 26UT 88 |||||| |11 14292 |

3.5 COOK DAXTON 20.5JRUT 88|||||| |20 73949 |

10.3 PIERCE KOOPER 22.5UT 87|||||| |18 50891 |

8.1 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L 19UT 87|||||| |18 59643 |

6.3 HENRIE SCOTT A 27UT 87 |||||| |03 12639 |

5.2 TOMLIN BOB 26WY 87 |||||| |13 13425 |

9.3 DUVALL TANJE D 19LDIUT 86|||||| |18 55796 |

8.4 HARWELL JERRI A 21UT 86|||||| |13 15669 |

1.5 MECHAM BLADE V 22UT 86|||||| |95 04116 |

14.2 CLARK BRAGEN RIGGS 20UT 85|||||| |21 15676 |

6.5 BUSHNELL GARY W 25UT 85 |||||| |92 02047 |

1.2 ELLIOTT JAY 19UT 85|||||| |20 71652 |

9.2 MARTINEZ  BOBBI JO 19LDIUT 84|||||| |01 13712 |

2.5 TISDALE MICHAEL S 25UT 84 |||||| |19 36622 |

2.2 SAGENDORF RYAN D 25UT 83 |||||| |19 36623 |

13.1 HALL BEN 20UT 82|||||| |20 73592 |

9.5 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN 20SJUT 81|||||| |20 73007 |

3.2 COOK TYELI P 19JRUT 81|||||| |21 14765 |

4.3 PEAY HAYLIE 20LDIUT 80|||||| |19 40152 |

12.3 FOX BILL 27UT 79 |||||| |13 18030 |

6.4 BELL RUE H 26UT 79 |||||| |08 13326 |

13.5 HALL CHARLIE D 20.5UT 78|||||| |19 37839 |

12.5 WRIGHT PAM 27UT 77 |||||| |08 15156 |

8.2 PIERCE CINDY L 19UT 77|||||| |21 13898 |

5.3 EPP GAEL D 27SVUT 77 |||||| |41 02940 |

5.1 LEMASTER VAN 26WY 76 |||||| |58 04405 |

12.2 NIELSEN BYRON 27UT 74 |||||| |06 14908 |

10.1 WHITE NICKOLAS K 20UT 74|||||| |18 50220 |

1.4 BROWN JAMES R 21UT 73|||||| |20 72252 |

8.3 CLARK RICHARD SMITH 20UT 72|||||| |21 15675 |



Trophy Report 2 - 100 HANDICAP Page 2

Total Shooters 65

4/19/2021 7:42:48 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 82

Squad Name   .   . 27. 25.5 22.5

  .   . 26. 23. 19. 

7.2 DUVALL BRENT 26UT 72 |||||| |18 56001 |

13.4 HUBER NATASHA 19UT 70|||||| |21 11480 |

4.1 PEAY BRADLEY K 19SJUT 70|||||| |19 40151 |

2.3 HILTON MIKE J 25VTUT 70 |||||| |13 16389 |

13.3 HUBER TRACE 19UT 69|||||| |NW 00003 |

6.1 BROWN GLEN E 27UT 69 |||||| |52 01122 |

11.5 FITZGERALD CASEY 26.5UT 66 |||||| |19 32724 |

5.5 THOMSON RANDALL L 27UT 66 |||||| |87 05064 |

2.1 SORENSON KENNETH A 24VTUT 66 |||||| |86 04525 |

11.3 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K 23.5UT 64 |||||| |83 00790 |

9.4 TURNER STEPHEN C 21.5SVUT 64|||||| |92 04099 |

7.4 FOSTER ZACHARY N 27JRGUT 62 |||||| |14 16777 |



Trophy Report 3 - 100 SINGLES Page 1

Total Shooters 70

4/19/2021 7:43:04 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 92

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

7.1 OTTESEN STEVE M AAUT 100 |||||| |97 00770 |

5.4 ELARDI NICO J AWY 100 |||||| |16 28635 |

15.2 FILLMORE PARKER M AUT 99 |||||| |18 52757 |

9.5 JENSEN JARED J BUT 99 |||||| |21 13579 |

8.4 FOX BILL AAUT 99 |||||| |13 18030 |

7.5 STREET BOBBY G AAUT 99 |||||| |95 02699 |

4.2 PEAY JARED B AUT 99 |||||| |19 40124 |

11.5 WRIGHT PAM AUT 98 |||||| |08 15156 |

11.3 SUDBURY SR JOE AAUT 98 |||||| |52 06412 |

9.4 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN DSJUT 98|||||| |20 73007 |

6.2 JOHNSON STEVE P AAUT 98 |||||| |52 03372 |

13.4 VOORHEES TANNER AUT 97 |||||| |19 32731 |

13.1 GREENHALGH TRENT B AAUT 97 |||||| |99 14466 |

12.2 HUBER BRENDEN BUT 97 |||||| |NW 00002 |

11.2 NIELSEN BYRON AUT 97 |||||| |06 14908 |

10.5 THOMSON RANDALL L AUT 97 |||||| |87 05064 |

5.2 TOMLIN BOB AWY 97 |||||| |13 13425 |

3.4 BOHN MORGAN BJRUT 97 |||||| |21 15643 |

2.3 HILTON MIKE J AVTUT 97 |||||| |13 16389 |

14.4 SORENSON KENNETH A CVTUT 96 |||||| |86 04525 |

14.1 FITZGERALD AVERY AUT 96 |||||| |21 11611 |

13.5 SCOTT MICHAEL BUT 96 |||||| |16 25733 |

11.1 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K AUT 96 |||||| |83 00790 |

8.5 WILSON GENE E BUT 95 |||||| |11 15710 |

6.5 BUSHNELL GARY W AUT 95 |||||| |92 02047 |

6.1 BROWN GLEN E AUT 95 |||||| |52 01122 |

4.3 PEAY HAYLIE BLDIUT 95 |||||| |19 40152 |

3.1 COOK TYE AUT 95 |||||| |20 73947 |

15.3 FILLMORE JAMES R CUT 94 |||||| |19 35832 |

10.2 KINDER CHRIS E AAUT 94 |||||| |11 14292 |

9.3 ERICKSON DALE R AUT 94 |||||| |05 11802 |

8.1 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L CUT 94 |||||| |18 59643 |

5.5 ELARDI VINCENT A BWY 94 |||||| |21 11152 |

1.1 BRINKERHOFF KELLY E BUT 94 |||||| |19 38271 |

6.3 HENRIE SCOTT A AUT 93 |||||| |03 12639 |

1.2 ELLIOTT JAY BUT 93 |||||| |20 71652 |

14.3 FITZGERALD CASEY BUT 92 |||||| |19 32724 |

12.4 HUBER NATASHA BUT 92 |||||| |21 11480 |

10.4 SHEARER ANTHONY C BUT 92 |||||| |19 33181 |

7.4 FOSTER ZACHARY N AJRGUT 92 |||||| |14 16777 |

7.2 DUVALL BRENT BUT 92 |||||| |18 56001 |

4.1 PEAY BRADLEY K CSJUT 92 |||||| |19 40151 |

2.2 SAGENDORF RYAN D AUT 92 |||||| |19 36623 |

2.1 MOUSLEY BARRY K BUT 92 |||||| |83 03073 |

12.5 HALL CHARLIE D BUT 91 |||||| |19 37839 |

9.2 MARTINEZ  BOBBI JO DLDIUT 91|||||| |01 13712 |

1.4 BROWN JAMES R CUT 91 |||||| |20 72252 |

3.5 COOK DAXTON DJRUT 90|||||| |20 73949 |

2.5 FARNSWORTH TATE BUT 90 |||||| |NW 00004 |

2.4 TISDALE MICHAEL S BUT 90 |||||| |19 36622 |

1.3 PETERSON SCOTT BUT 90 |||||| |NW 00001 |

11.4 QUITBERG KEVIN B AWY 89 |||||| |36 04522 |

9.1 DIMICK RANDALL KIRT BUT 89 |||||| |04 16525 |



Trophy Report 3 - 100 SINGLES Page 2

Total Shooters 70

4/19/2021 7:43:04 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 92

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

7.3 DUVALL TANJE D CLDIUT 89 |||||| |18 55796 |

3.3 NIELSEN KINSLEY H BUT 89 |||||| |20 74092 |

14.2 CLARK BRAGEN RIGGS BUT 88 |||||| |21 15676 |

5.3 EPP GAEL D ASVUT 88 |||||| |41 02940 |

3.2 COOK TYELI P BJRUT 88 |||||| |21 14765 |

10.3 WHITE KALEB BUT 87 |||||| |19 37887 |

10.1 WHITE NICKOLAS K CUT 87 |||||| |18 50220 |

8.3 PIERCE KOOPER BUT 87 |||||| |18 50891 |

6.4 BELL RUE H BUT 86 |||||| |08 13326 |

5.1 LEMASTER VAN CWY 86 |||||| |58 04405 |

14.5 CLARK RICHARD SMITH BUT 85 |||||| |21 15675 |

4.5 HARWELL JERRI A BUT 85 |||||| |13 15669 |

12.1 HALL BEN BUT 83 |||||| |20 73592 |

13.2 OSTLER GENE C BUT 81 |||||| |52 05000 |

1.5 MUES MARY E DWY 81|||||| |10 10614 |

12.3 HUBER TRACE BUT 80 |||||| |NW 00003 |

8.2 PIERCE CINDY L BUT 64 |||||| |21 13898 |



Trophy Report 4 - 50 PAIR DOUBLES Page 1

Total Shooters 45

4/19/2021 7:45:54 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 85

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

10.1 ANDERSON JAYME B AAUT 94 |||||| |96 03692 |

7.4 FOSTER ZACHARY N AAJRGUT 94 |||||| |14 16777 |

5.5 STUART GRAYSON G AAUT 94 |||||| |15 10458 |

10.3 GOOCH BRIAN B BUT 93 |||||| |10 13516 |

11.2 CARTER CHANCE AUT 92 |||||| |02 14709 |

12.1 SHEARER ANTHONY C BUT 91 |||||| |19 33181 |

11.4 CARTER BRADYN S BUT 91 |||||| |16 24749 |

3.3 FITZGERALD CASEY BUT 91 |||||| |19 32724 |

3.1 COOK TYE CUT 91 |||||| |20 73947 |

10.4 GOOCH  JR BRIAN B CJRUT 90 |||||| |13 10747 |

5.4 TUTTLE LYNETTE CLDIUT 90 |||||| |10 16199 |

9.4 ERICKSON DALE R BUT 89 |||||| |05 11802 |

6.5 BUSHNELL GARY W BUT 89 |||||| |92 02047 |

5.3 EPP GAEL D BSVUT 89 |||||| |41 02940 |

4.2 PEAY JARED B AUT 89 |||||| |19 40124 |

3.4 FITZGERALD AVERY AUT 89 |||||| |21 11611 |

2.4 BACHMAN BRUCE AUT 89 |||||| |52 00702 |

10.2 HILTON MIKE J AAVTUT 88 |||||| |13 16389 |

7.5 STREET BOBBY G AUT 88 |||||| |95 02699 |

6.1 BROWN GLEN E BUT 88 |||||| |52 01122 |

7.2 DUVALL BRENT BUT 87 |||||| |18 56001 |

5.2 TOMLIN BOB BWY 87 |||||| |13 13425 |

4.4 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K BUT 87 |||||| |83 00790 |

1.3 PIERCE KOOPER CUT 86 |||||| |18 50891 |

6.2 COOK GEORGE R ASVUT 85 |||||| |52 01599 |

9.5 VOORHEES TANNER BUT 84 |||||| |19 32731 |

4.3 PEAY HAYLIE CLDIUT 84 |||||| |19 40152 |

4.1 PEAY BRADLEY K DSJUT 84|||||| |19 40151 |

3.5 COOK DAXTON CJRUT 84 |||||| |20 73949 |

5.1 LEMASTER VAN CWY 83 |||||| |58 04405 |

4.5 MOUSLEY BARRY K CUT 83 |||||| |83 03073 |

1.4 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN DSJUT 82|||||| |20 73007 |

1.2 MEAD JAYDON B CUT 82 |||||| |18 56710 |

12.2 LADUE AVA JANE DUT 80|||||| |20 73139 |

7.3 DUVALL TANJE D DLDIUT 80|||||| |18 55796 |

7.1 OTTESEN STEVE M AUT 80 |||||| |97 00770 |

9.3 WHITE KALEB BUT 78 |||||| |19 37887 |

2.3 JONES CRAIG BUT 78 |||||| |13 11823 |

1.1 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L DUT 78|||||| |18 59643 |

9.1 WHITE NICKOLAS K DUT 77|||||| |18 50220 |

1.5 BRINKERHOFF KELLY E CUT 75 |||||| |19 38271 |

2.5 KISER JOHN R BUT 74 |||||| |02 14970 |

9.2 QUARNBERG REUBEN D CUT 73 |||||| |18 58118 |

3.2 COOK TYELI P BJRUT 71 |||||| |21 14765 |

11.3 CARTER CLAIR E DUT 70|||||| |86 02348 |



Trophy Report 5 - 100 HANDICAP Page 1

Total Shooters 49

4/19/2021 7:46:04 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 84

Squad Name   .   . 27. 25.5 22.5

  .   . 26. 23. 19. 

3.1 COOK TYE 20UT 99|||||| |20 73947 |

10.5 JONES CRAIG 21.5UT 94|||||| |13 11823 |

5.5 STUART GRAYSON G 27UT 93 |||||| |15 10458 |

3.2 COOK TYELI P 19JRUT 93|||||| |21 14765 |

1.2 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN 20SJUT 93|||||| |20 73007 |

13.5 FITZGERALD AVERY 23.5UT 92 |||||| |21 11611 |

11.4 CARTER CHANCE 27UT 92 |||||| |02 14709 |

11.1 ERICKSON DALE R 24UT 92 |||||| |05 11802 |

4.4 MEAD JAYDON B 22.5UT 92|||||| |18 56710 |

1.1 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L 19UT 92|||||| |18 59643 |

6.4 ANDERSON JAYME B 27UT 91 |||||| |96 03692 |

12.1 SHEARER ANTHONY C 21UT 89|||||| |19 33181 |

7.5 STREET BOBBY G 27UT 89 |||||| |95 02699 |

6.2 COOK GEORGE R 25SVUT 89 |||||| |52 01599 |

4.3 PEAY HAYLIE 20LDIUT 89|||||| |19 40152 |

3.5 COOK DAXTON 20.5JRUT 89|||||| |20 73949 |

11.3 GOOCH BRIAN B 27UT 88 |||||| |10 13516 |

7.1 OTTESEN STEVE M 27UT 88 |||||| |97 00770 |

5.2 TOMLIN BOB 26WY 88 |||||| |13 13425 |

12.3 LADUE AVA JANE 19UT 87|||||| |20 73139 |

9.4 TURNER STEPHEN C 21.5SVUT 87|||||| |92 04099 |

4.2 PEAY JARED B 21UT 87|||||| |19 40124 |

10.4 PIERCE KOOPER 22.5UT 86|||||| |18 50891 |

9.2 GOOCH  JR BRIAN B 21JRUT 85|||||| |13 10747 |

4.1 PEAY BRADLEY K 19SJUT 85|||||| |19 40151 |

2.1 BACHMAN BRUCE 26UT 85 |||||| |52 00702 |

1.3 PETERSON SCOTT 20UT 85|||||| |NW 00001 |

13.4 VOORHEES TANNER 25.5UT 84 |||||| |19 32731 |

12.2 CARTER BRADYN S 20.5UT 84|||||| |16 24749 |

5.3 EPP GAEL D 27SVUT 84 |||||| |41 02940 |

13.3 FITZGERALD CASEY 26.5UT 82 |||||| |19 32724 |

6.5 BUSHNELL GARY W 25UT 82 |||||| |92 02047 |

10.1 WHITE NICKOLAS K 20UT 81|||||| |18 50220 |

9.5 TUTTLE LYNETTE 22LDIUT 81|||||| |10 16199 |

7.4 FOSTER ZACHARY N 27JRGUT 81 |||||| |14 16777 |

3.4 HEARNE DEBORAH L 19.5LDIIUT 81|||||| |18 57742 |

2.4 KISER JOHN R 24.5UT 81 |||||| |02 14970 |

1.5 BRINKERHOFF KELLY E 20UT 81|||||| |19 38271 |

10.3 WHITE KALEB 20UT 80|||||| |19 37887 |

7.2 DUVALL BRENT 26UT 80 |||||| |18 56001 |

1.4 BROWN JAMES R 21UT 80|||||| |20 72252 |

2.3 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K 23.5UT 78 |||||| |83 00790 |

5.4 MOUSLEY BARRY K 27UT 77 |||||| |83 03073 |

11.2 HILTON MIKE J 25VTUT 76 |||||| |13 16389 |

10.2 QUARNBERG REUBEN D 19UT 75|||||| |18 58118 |

6.1 BROWN GLEN E 27UT 75 |||||| |52 01122 |

9.3 DUVALL TANJE D 19LDIUT 71|||||| |18 55796 |

3.3 PIERCE CINDY L 19UT 69|||||| |21 13898 |

5.1 LEMASTER VAN 26WY 56 |||||| |58 04405 |



Trophy Report 6 - 100 SINGLES Page 1

Total Shooters 50

4/19/2021 7:46:14 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 93

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

7.1 OTTESEN STEVE M AAUT 100 |||||| |97 00770 |

10.3 GOOCH BRIAN B AAUT 99 |||||| |10 13516 |

7.5 STREET BOBBY G AAUT 99 |||||| |95 02699 |

4.2 PEAY JARED B AUT 99 |||||| |19 40124 |

5.4 STUART GRAYSON G AAUT 98 |||||| |15 10458 |

5.3 EPP GAEL D ASVUT 98 |||||| |41 02940 |

12.4 CARTER BRADYN S BUT 97 |||||| |16 24749 |

10.5 VOORHEES TANNER AUT 97 |||||| |19 32731 |

7.2 DUVALL BRENT BUT 97 |||||| |18 56001 |

5.2 TOMLIN BOB AWY 97 |||||| |13 13425 |

4.4 FITZGERALD CASEY BUT 97 |||||| |19 32724 |

3.5 COOK DAXTON DJRUT 97|||||| |20 73949 |

2.3 BLAIN TROY AAUT 97 |||||| |16 25077 |

12.2 CARTER CHANCE AAUT 96 |||||| |02 14709 |

10.2 HILTON MIKE J AVTUT 96 |||||| |13 16389 |

9.3 WHITE KALEB BUT 96 |||||| |19 37887 |

6.2 MOUSLEY BARRY K BUT 96 |||||| |83 03073 |

2.5 KISER JOHN R BUT 96 |||||| |02 14970 |

2.4 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN CSJUT 96 |||||| |20 73007 |

1.2 BRINKERHOFF KELLY E BUT 96 |||||| |19 38271 |

11.4 MEAD JAYDON B CUT 95 |||||| |18 56710 |

10.4 GOOCH  JR BRIAN B BJRUT 95 |||||| |13 10747 |

6.1 BROWN GLEN E AUT 95 |||||| |52 01122 |

3.4 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K AUT 95 |||||| |83 00790 |

6.5 BUSHNELL GARY W AUT 94 |||||| |92 02047 |

4.5 FITZGERALD AVERY AUT 94 |||||| |21 11611 |

9.4 ERICKSON DALE R AUT 93 |||||| |05 11802 |

5.5 JONES CRAIG BUT 93 |||||| |13 11823 |

4.3 PEAY HAYLIE BLDIUT 93 |||||| |19 40152 |

3.3 TUTTLE LYNETTE CLDIUT 93 |||||| |10 16199 |

2.2 OSTLER GENE C BUT 93 |||||| |52 05000 |

1.3 PETERSON SCOTT BUT 93 |||||| |NW 00001 |

12.1 SHEARER ANTHONY C BUT 92 |||||| |19 33181 |

7.4 FOSTER ZACHARY N AJRGUT 92 |||||| |14 16777 |

5.1 LEMASTER VAN CWY 92 |||||| |58 04405 |

3.1 COOK TYE AUT 92 |||||| |20 73947 |

1.1 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L CUT 92 |||||| |18 59643 |

12.3 LADUE AVA JANE DUT 91|||||| |20 73139 |

7.3 DUVALL TANJE D CLDIUT 91 |||||| |18 55796 |

2.1 BACHMAN BRUCE BUT 90 |||||| |52 00702 |

1.4 BROWN JAMES R CUT 87 |||||| |20 72252 |

9.5 HEARNE DEBORAH L DLDIIUT 86|||||| |18 57742 |

9.2 QUARNBERG REUBEN D BUT 86 |||||| |18 58118 |

4.1 PEAY BRADLEY K CSJUT 86 |||||| |19 40151 |

11.3 PIERCE KOOPER BUT 85 |||||| |18 50891 |

9.1 WHITE NICKOLAS K CUT 85 |||||| |18 50220 |

3.2 COOK TYELI P BJRUT 85 |||||| |21 14765 |

1.5 MUES MARY E DWY 83|||||| |10 10614 |

6.4 BATLEY JERRY K DUT 78|||||| |90 04059 |

11.2 PIERCE CINDY L BUT 73 |||||| |21 13898 |



2021 SPRING SHOOT
Summary Payoff Report All Events 4/19/2021 7:01:40 AM

Page 1
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

'Y' Denotes Shooter Paid In Cash
96 03692ANDERSON JAYME B 2

3
4

1

$54.00
5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$54.00

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

19 38271BRINKERHOFF KELLY E 2
$38.60

3
4

1

5 $10.30

6 $11.60
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$60.50

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

20 72252BROWN JAMES R 2
3
4

$41.00
1

5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$41.00

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

20 73949COOK DAXTON 2
3

$12.30
4

$13.60
1

5 $15.50

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$41.40

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

52 01599COOK GEORGE R 2
3
4

1

5 $15.50

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$15.50

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

20 73947COOK TYE 2
3
4

$27.30
1

5 $62.00

6 $19.30
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$108.60

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

21 14765COOK TYELI P 2
3

$49.30
4

1

5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$49.30

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

83 00790DEVRIES DOUGLAS K 2
3
4

$27.30
1

$18.00
5

6 $12.80
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$58.10

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

04 16525DIMICK RANDALL KIRT 2
3

$12.30
4

1

5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$12.30

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

16 28635
ELARDI NICO J 2

$19.30
3
4

$41.00
1

5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$60.30

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24



2021 SPRING SHOOT
Summary Payoff Report All Events 4/19/2021 7:01:40 AM

Page 2
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

'Y' Denotes Shooter Paid In Cash
05 11802ERICKSON DALE R 2

3
4

1

5

6 $14.50
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$14.50

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

NW 00004FARNSWORTH TATE 2
3
4

$13.60
1

5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$13.60

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

21 11611FITZGERALD AVERY 2
$58.00

3
$74.00

4
$27.30

1

5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$159.30

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

19 32724FITZGERALD CASEY 2
3
4

1

5 $62.00

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$62.00

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

13 18030FOX BILL 2
$58.00

3
4

$27.30
1

5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$85.30

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

13 10747GOOCH  JR BRIAN B 2
3
4

1

5

6 $12.80
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$12.80

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

10 13516GOOCH BRIAN B 2
3
4

1

$36.00
5 $13.70

6 $12.80
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$62.50

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

20 73007GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN 2
3
4

1

5

6 $11.60
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$11.60

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

20 73592HALL BEN 2
3

$74.00
4

1

5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$74.00

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

19 37839
HALL CHARLIE D 2

$19.30
3
4

$41.00
1

5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$60.30

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24



2021 SPRING SHOOT
Summary Payoff Report All Events 4/19/2021 7:01:40 AM

Page 3
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

'Y' Denotes Shooter Paid In Cash
13 16389HILTON MIKE J 2

$19.30
3
4

1

$27.00
5

6 $11.60
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$57.90

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

NW 00002HUBER BRENDEN 2
3

$24.60
4

1

5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$24.60

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

13 11823JONES CRAIG 2
3
4

1

5 $41.30

6 $14.50
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$55.80

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

11 14292KINDER CHRIS E 2
$19.30

3
$12.30

4

1

5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$31.60

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

02 14970KISER JOHN R 2
3
4

1

5 $10.30

6 $11.60
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$21.90

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

18 56710MEAD JAYDON B 2
3
4

1

$54.00
5

6 $12.80
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$66.80

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

83 03073MOUSLEY BARRY K 2
3
4

1

5

6 $11.60
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$11.60

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

20 74092NIELSEN KINSLEY H 2
3

$24.60
4

1

5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$24.60

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

97 00770OTTESEN STEVE M 2
3

$49.30
4

$41.00
1

$36.00
5 $13.70

6 $58.00
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$198.00

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

19 40124
PEAY JARED B 2

3
4

1

5

6 $12.80
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$12.80

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24



2021 SPRING SHOOT
Summary Payoff Report All Events 4/19/2021 7:01:40 AM

Page 4
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

'Y' Denotes Shooter Paid In Cash
NW 00001PETERSON SCOTT 2

3
4

$13.60
1

5

6 $14.50
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$28.10

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

18 59643RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L 2
3
4

1

5

6 $19.30
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$19.30

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

19 36623SAGENDORF RYAN D 2
$19.30

3
4

1

5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$19.30

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

19 33181SHEARER ANTHONY C 2
3
4

1

5 $15.50

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$15.50

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

86 04525SORENSON KENNETH A 2
3
4

$27.30
1

5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$27.30

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

95 02699STREET BOBBY G 2
3
4

$27.30
1

$27.00
5 $15.50

6 $12.80
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$82.60

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

52 06412SUDBURY SR JOE 2
$38.60

3
$12.30

4

1

5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$50.90

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

19 36622TISDALE MICHAEL S 2
3
4

$13.60
1

5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$13.60

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

13 13425TOMLIN BOB 2
3
4

1

$18.00
5 $13.70

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$31.70

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

10 16199
TUTTLE LYNETTE 2

3
4

1

5 $10.30

6 $14.50
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$24.80

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24



2021 SPRING SHOOT
Summary Payoff Report All Events 4/19/2021 7:01:40 AM

Page 5
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

'Y' Denotes Shooter Paid In Cash
19 32731VOORHEES TANNER 2

3
$24.60

4

1

5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$24.60

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

18 50220WHITE NICKOLAS K 2
3
4

1

5 $10.30

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$10.30

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

11 15710WILSON GENE E 2
3
4

$27.30
1

5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14$27.30

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Total

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

Total Paid $1937.80


